2025 Member Tournament Schedule

Date Event Time

Friday, January 17™ Biltmore Fourball Shootout 12pm shotgun

Thursday, February 6™ Men's Member-Member Kickoff Party TBA
Friday, February 7t Men's Member-Member All Day
Saturday, February 8" Men's Member-Member TBA

Thursday, March 13t Women’'s Member-Guest 9am shotgun
Friday, March 21+ Biltmore Showdown 12pm Shotgun
(2-player Aggregate Stableford)

Friday, April 4™ Women'’s Club Championship 8:30am
Thursday, April 24t Men's Member Guest All Day
Friday, April 25% Men's Member Guest All Day
Saturday, April 26" Men's Member Guest All Day

Friday, May 9* Biltmore Challenge 12pm shotgun
(2-player Scramble Gross & Net)

Saturday, June 7t Triple Crown 9am starting times
(2-player alt-shot, fourball, scramble 6 holes each)

Thursday, July 3 Firecracker Open 9am shotgun
Thursday, July 17* Open Championship Pro-Am 9am shotgun

Friday, August 1¢ Men’s Match Play Championship TBA
Friday, October 3 Biltmore Cup Invitational TBA
Saturday, October 4% Biltmore Cup Invitational TBA
Friday, October 17t Member Mixer 12pm shotgun
Friday, November 14t Couples Championship 12pm shotgun
Friday, December 5% Men'’s Club Championship 12pm shotgun

Saturday, December 6% Men'’s Club Championship 7:30am
Wednesday, December 10" Holiday Tournament 12pm shotgun

*Events are subject to change without notice. Please refer to the Member Portal for current event schedule.




